An interesting discovery! I want to hear from other collectors who can help me understand why there is a 21
mm width between Serial Numbers on one $S4 $1.00 coupon, and a 35 mm width on regular issue coupons,
including the known replacement coupon. All of this is shown on the photostat below. It should be understood that
the coupon with the 21 mm width is extremely rare based on my present knowledge.

LOOKING FOR INFORMATION

by Don Robb
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Could it be different form of replacement coupon? Please send information to me at: Box 22062, Westmount
RPO, Waterloo, Ontario N2L 6J7, or call me at (519) 888-9655. Thanks for your help.

CTCCC North York Auction in October 93

LOT QTY DEN.

1 2 3010
2 1 $0.10
3 3
4 1 5025
5 1 5025
6 1 $0.05
7 1~ $0.05
8 5 8050
9 3 3050
10 2 3050
11 1 5050
12 1 $010
13 1 $025
14 1 $003
15 1 $003
16 1 $010
17 1 $100
18 1 $0.10
19 1 $1.00
20 1 8005
1 1 $0.10
2 1 $025
1 3025

CATALOG #

CTC S15-Ba
CTC 82-C
PS2B-5, PS2B-20?,PS1B-30H
CTC7-El
CTC 7-E2
CTC 8-A6
CTC S4-B
CTC S15-Da
CTC S15-Da
CTC S15-Da
CTC $15-Da
CTC 6-B
CTC 7-E3
CTCSI1-A
CTCS1-B
CTCSs1-C
CTC S4-F
CTC S11-B
CTC S11-E
CTC S4-Ba
CTC 59-Ba
CTC $9-Ca
CTC S15-Ca

DESCRIPTION

“9” Replacement note

50th Anniv.
AU-UNC

Top scratch
Bottom scratch
Hook

Curl

*9” Replacement
“9” Replacement
9" Replacement
“9” Replacement
See reverse
Hook

Prefix B

Prefix C

Prefix FN Radar
Prefix E radar
Radar

Prefix HN asterisk
Asterisk

Asterisk

*9” Replacement

GRADE

UNC
VG-F
$12.00

RES.
$20.00

$17.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

SOLD

$0.00
$2.25

$5.00 .

$7.00
$8.50
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$21.00
$10.50
$7.50
$9.50
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00




